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TEAM
4-GET-ABOUT-IT
GLADIATORS

GOING FISHING

ALL DAY

STRIKERS
CrackWhoreTraining
Team #3

DIXON DOMINATORS

Total Points
GLADIATORS

4-GET-ABOUT-IT
CrackWhoreTraining

STRIKERS
GOING FISHING
ALL DAY
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DIXON DOMINATORS
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PCT
0.706
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.353
0.353
0.353

1204
1163
1143
1071
1064
1037

956

817

PF
1163
1204
1064
1037
1071
1143

956

817
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PA
1048
1087
1054
1010
1030
1184
1078

964

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2



