L.A.S ONLY FOOTBALL TEAM

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 26-Feb-2010 09:02 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
4-GET-ABOUT-IT	12	5	0	0.706	1163	1048	Won 1
GLADIATORS	11	6	0	0.647	1204	1087	Lost 1
GOING FISHING	10	7	0	0.588	1064	1054	Won 2
ALL DAY	9	8	0	0.529	1037	1010	Won 1
STRIKERS	8	9	0	0.471	1071	1030	Lost 1
CrackWhoreTraining	6	11	0	0.353	1143	1184	Lost 1
Team #3	6	11	0	0.353	956	1078	Won 1
DIXON DOMINATORS	6	11	0	0.353	817	964	Lost 2

Total Points

GLADIATORS	1204
4-GET-ABOUT-IT	1163
CrackWhoreTraining	1143
STRIKERS	1071
GOING FISHING	1064
ALL DAY	1037
Team #3	956
DIXON DOMINATORS	817